LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 04/03/24 13:48
DUAL LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #202: GOLDEN OLDI ES
WEEK #28 - 4/9/24
CENTER PHONE: 301- 739- 7858
TUESDAY - 12:30 P. M 100% OF 220 - 7 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: STEVE GRUE PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JEAN BROOKS PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUVBER RESULTS- WEEK 12 OF 15 (30)
PI NS - - SEASON- -

TEAM STANDI NGS LANE VON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH PCs. VON LOST
1. # 2-#2 3 AND 1 1 60 24 32231 670 786 2170 1009 2842 1 104 85
2. # 6-#6 3 SPARES 1 STRI KE 11 51 33 32097 763 897 2594 1047 2870 2 113 76
3. #10-#10 9 LIVES 5 50 34 31814 711 866 2303 1041 2945 9 109 80
4. # 7-#7 R T. HAULIN 10 48 36 31984 705 815 2341 999 2911 5 90 99
5. # 3-#3 ELA 'S RAI DERS 12 41 43 31753 627 758 2116 1022 2923 10 102 87
6. # 8-#8 3 SHARKS & A GOLDFISH 8 40 44 31925 635 758 2083 977 2839 6 96 93
7. # 4-#4 ALMOST GOOD 2 40 44 31885 548 669 1819 998 2806 7 89 100
8. # 1-#1 GRAW ES 3 40 44 31593 573 684 1878 968 2803 11 95 94
9. # 5-#5 4 YOUNG MEN 4 39 45 31831 652 756 2134 1015 2820 8 93 96
10. #11-#11 VAL'S PALS 7 35 49 32009 663 721 2066 943 2754 4 35 49
11. #12-#12 JUST SO CLCSE 6 32 52 32041 672 795 2237 1010 2774 3 32 52
12. # 9-#9 GOLDEN G RLS + 1 9 28 56 29933 498 591 1677 969 2850 12 71 118
H GH SCR. GAME- - MEN H GH SCR  SERI ES- - MEN H GH AVERAGE- - MEN

300 JAMES MORRI S
278 M KE HERALD
267 WOODY HULL

264 RON MALATAK
264 STEVE VENTZ

H GH HDCP. GAME-- MEN
328 BRUCE TAYLOR
305 FRANK BOESCH
303 RON MALATAK
301 JAMES MORRI S
296 M KE MONTGOVERY
296 CARY HOBSON

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN
252 M CHELLE CLCSE

219 CAROL HAYDEN- YOUNG
215 MARY SZUCHN CKI
214 DEB BOCFI NGER

212 PAT COCHRAN

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN
307 M CHELLE CLCSE

292 ELG KAARI D

291 MARY SZUCHNI CKI
289 DEB BOFI NGER

285 G NNY KNI GHT

285 CARCL HAYDEN- YOUNG

H GH SCR GAME- - TEAM
897 #6 3 SPARES 1 STRI KE
866 #10 9 LIVES

815 #7 R T. HAULIN

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

1047 #6 3 SPARES 1 STRI KE
1041 #10 9 LI VES
1022 #3 ELA 'S RAI DERS

759 JAMES MORRI S
758 M KE HERALD
743 WOODY HULL
687 STEVE GRUE
682 GARY BCCH

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
825 JAMES MORRI S

815 WOODY HULL

806 CJ YOUNG

792 BRUCE TAYLOR

792 STEVE GRUE

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
601 M CHELLE CLOSE

588 CAROL HAYDEN- YOUNG
566 LILY SPELNVAN

536 PAT COCHRAN

531 MARY SZUCHN CKI

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
786 CAROL HAYDEN- YOUNG
783 NMARY SZUCHN CKI

772 G NNY KNI GHT

766 M CHELLE CLOSE

755 DEB BOFI NGER

2594 #6 3 SPARES 1 STRI KE

215.3 M KE HERALD
213.9 JAMES MORRI S
196. 2 WOODY HULL

190. 6 GARY BCCH

188. 6 M KE MONTGOVERY

HI GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
167.0 M CHELLE CLGSE
163.7 LILY SPELVAN

160. 9 CAROL HAYDEN- YOUNG
152. 2 DEB BOCFI NGER

151. 7 PAT COCHRAN

H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM

2341 #7 R T. HAULIN
2303 #10 9 LIVES

2945 #10 9 LI VES

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

2923 #3 ELGE 'S RAI DERS

2911 #7 R T. HAULIN



LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE:
DUAL LANES
LEAGUE #202: GOLDEN OLDI ES
VEEK #28 - 4/9/24

*FrEPSTH** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx 2NDF**
255 FRANK BOESCH IND. HGH GAME SCRATCH 247
671 WOODY HULL IND. HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 664
305 FRANK BOESCH IND. H GH GAME HANDI CAP 279
776 FRANK BOESCH IND. H GH SERIES HANDI CAP 746
804 #7 R T. HAULIN TEAM HIGH GAME  SCRATCH 800

2338 #7 R T. HAULIN TEAM HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 2273

04/03/24 13:48

PAGE

WOODY HULL
JAMES MORRI S
CJ YOUNG
WOODY HULL
#10 9 LI VES
#10 9 LI VES

2




I NDI VI DUAL AVERAGES

DUAL LANES

HDCP

T™ #1-#1 GRAMM ES

C- JEANNI E FAWEY 95
MARY SZUCHNI CKI 74
DEB BOFI NGER 68
SHARON FOX 72

T™M #2-#2 3 AND 1

C- FRANK BCESCH 49
SUSAN MCCULLOUGH 94
CLARENCE W LEY 45
M KE MONTGOVERY 32

TM #3-#3 ELA 'S RAI DERS
BRUCE TAYLOR 67
ELG KAARI D 92
STEVE VENTZ 35
CLARK ALGER 58
T™ #4- #4 ALMOST GOCD
NANCY M HALI C 104
JCE MCCLI NTCCK 84
RAY M HALI C 89
BOB DRAPER JR 54
TM #5-#5 4 YOUNG MEN

C- PAUL KOSKI 82
ROY LESCALLEET 75
DAVI D CARUANA 36
RON MALATAK 37

TM #6-#6 3 SPARES 1 STRI KE

LILY SPELMAN 57
GARY BOCH 30
STEVE GRUE 33
M KE HERALD 5
*SUBSTI TUTES*
NI CK VLACHOS 79
HARU CARTER 48
STEVE MADDEN 44
GEORGE RCG C 63
CLI FF MORRI' S 77
C - | NDI CATES TEAM CAPTAI N

LANES
4/ 9/ 24
4/ 16/ 24
4/ 23/ 24

172
215
214
201

255
171
245
261

242
202
264
222

153
189
203
232

200
201
237
264

210
255
238
278

182
236
193
171
156

LANE SCHEDULES FOR
1-2
2-4
9-5

HSS

438
531
530
519

626
448
599
647

534
481
643
544

391
476
481
580

487
499
637
673

566
682
687
758

474
637
533
471
431

HGH

LEAGUE #202:
WEEK #28 -

HSH PINS

267
291
289
275

729 9046
783 8632
755 11873
741 11127
HDCP=+309

305
271
293
296

776 12876
748 9845
743 7034
746 14907
HDCP=+220

328
292
281
279

792 11525
751 8890
751 13383
716 12644
HDCP=+252

263
276
292
287

714 4908
731 10256
754 10285
760 11989
HDCP=+331

283
282
272
303

736 11072
748 10445
742 14908
787 14286
HDCP=+230

268
294
273
284

740 11789
787 14870
792 14057
773 16154
HDCP=+125

266
289
236
221
233

739
796
656
621
662

6348
4646
1059
471
861

GVB AVG

72 125
146
78 152
75 148
AVG=571

75 171
78 126
40 175
79 188
AVG=660

75 153
69 128
72 185
78 162
AVG=628

42 116
75 136
78 131
72 166
AVG=549

80 138
72 145
81 184
78 183
AVG=650

72 163
78 190
75 187
75 215
AVG=755

45 141
27 172
6 176
3 157
6 143

3-4 5-6 7-8
1-5 10-12 11-8
3-8 7-4 10-6

PCSI TI ON VEEK

RUN DATE:

GOLDEN OLDI ES
4/ 9/ 24

04/03/24 13:

HDCP

TM #7-#7 R T. HAULIN
CJ YOUNG 46
HOWARD LONG 52
CAROL HAYDEN- YOUNG 60
WOODY HULL 24

238
221
219
267

TM #8-#8 3 SHARKS & A GOLDFI SH

KATHY | VERSON
C- CARY HOBSON

MARK NAGY

LESLI E PYSELL

79

T™M #9-#9 GOLDEN G RLS + 1

C- CHERI E HENTZ
DENNI S HENTZ
NORMA FETTNER
G NNY KNI GHT

TM #10-#10 9 LI VES
LARRY REEDY
VWAYNE BERKE
PAT COCHRAN
JAMES MORRI S

TM #11-#11 VAL'S PALS
VAL SNYDER

DENNI S CARUSO

RI CK STRAVWDER

MARK RI CE

104
104

93
83

TM #12-#12 JUST SO CLCSE

M CHELLE CLOSE
JERRY CLOSE
DEBORAH LAMPERTI
JENN GRUE

BARBARA DRAPER
DONNA  BARNHOUSE
JAMES MARSH
DOREEN ALLI GOOD
| RENE MORRI S

9-10 11-12
9-7 6-3
11-1 12-2

53
51
62
34

88
59

105

25

177
202
247
257

155
162
163
202

237
235
212
300

195
202
232
227

252
228
213
255

195
189
141
254
235

PAGE

665
600
588
743

494
466
623
651

404
432
456
496

629
594
536
759

559
536
570
573

601
585
552
586

473
541
347
670
593

HSH PINS GV

AVG

282
274
285
291

806 14163
760 13684
786 13038
815 15309
HDCP=+182

257
296
294
272

734 9764
764 10289
764 10474
722 14604
HDCP=+250

253
277
263
285

725 8132
777 7474
753 7248
772 9883
HDCP=+384

282
294
280
301

764 11770
765 12051
743 10018
825 16689
HDCP=+171

258
264
287
273

748 6194
722 5269
735 6134
729 5797
HDCP=+218

307
286
288
289

766 12532
759 5601
764 3811
712 5584
HDCP=+200

285
257
233
269
271

743
745
662
733
701

6373
2417

693
2150
1145

UPCOM NG WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)

81 174
81 168
81 160
78 196
AVG=698

69 141
78 131
60 174
79 184
AVG=630

70 116
64 116
57 127
72 137
AVG=496

66 178
72 167
66 151
78 213
AVG=709

39 158
33 159
36 170
33 175
AVG=662

75 167
33 169
24 158
30 186
AVG=680

48 132
15 161
6 115
11 195
6 190



BOALER RECORDS RUN DATE: 04/03/24 13:48
DUAL LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #202: GOLDEN OLDI ES

VEEK #27 - 4/ 2] 24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOALER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL G5 AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
TM #1 - #1 GRAMM ES
JEANNI E FAW.EY 125 123 113 361 9046 72 125 172 438 267 729 95
MARY SZUCHNI CKI 170 141 140 451 8632 59 146 215 531 291 783 74
DEB BOFI NGER 168 174 135 477 11873 78 152 214 530 289 755 68
SHARON FOX 136 151 151 438 11127 75 148 201 519 275 741 72
TM #2 - #2 3 AND 1
FRANK BOESCH 255 180 191 626 12876 75 171 255 626 305 776 49
SUSAN MCCULLOUGH 159 136 107 402 9845 78 126 171 448 271 748 94
CLARENCE W LEY 161 181 226 568 7034 40 175 245 599 293 743 45
M KE MONTGOVERY 211 194 161 566 14907 79 188 261 647 296 746 32
TM #3 - #3 ELGE 'S RAI DERS
BRUCE TAYLOR 181 172 174 527 11525 75 153 242 534 328 792 67
ELG KAARI D 148 127 99 374 8890 69 128 202 481 292 751 92
STEVE WENTZ 220 192 163 575 13383 72 185 264 643 281 751 35
CLARK ALGER 153 190 140 483 12644 78 162 222 544 279 716 58
™™ #4 - #4 ALMOST GOCD
NANCY M HALI C 95 99 117 311 4908 42 116 153 391 263 714 104
JOE MCCLI NTOCK 159 148 110 417 10256 75 136 189 476 276 731 84
RAY M HALI C 118 157 91 366 10285 78 131 203 481 292 754 89
BOB DRAPER JR. 183 184 178 545 11989 72 166 232 580 287 760 54
TM #5 - #5 4 YOUNG MEN
PAUL KOSKI 115 174 118 407 11072 80 138 200 487 283 736 82
ROY LESCALLEET 167 136 125 428 10445 72 145 201 499 282 748 75
DAVI D CARUANA 184 185 170 539 14908 81 184 237 637 272 742 36
RON MALATAK 157 180 129 466 14286 78 183 264 673 303 787 37
TM #6 - #6 3 SPARES 1 STRI KE
LI LY SPELNMAN 210 148 137 495 11789 72 163 210 566 268 740 57
GARY BOCH 214 176 198 588 14870 78 190 255 682 294 787 30
STEVE GRUE 147 200 190 537 14057 75 187 238 687 273 792 33
M KE HERALD 209 167 204 580 16154 75 215 278 758 284 773 5
TM #7 - #7 R T. HAULIN
CJ YOUNG 232 185 179 596 14163 81 174 238 665 282 806 46
HOMNARD LONG 158 210 157 525 13684 81 168 221 600 274 760 52
CAROL HAYDEN- YOUN 190 164 192 546 13038 81 160 219 588 285 786 60
WOODY HULL 224 200 247 671 15309 78 196 267 743 291 815 24
TM #8 - #8 3 SHARKS & A GOLDFI SH
KATHY | VERSON 149 125 128 402 9764 69 141 177 494 257 734 79
CARY HOBSON 145 119 135 399 10289 78 131 202 466 296 764 89
MARK NAGY 178 172 214 564 10474 60 174 247 623 294 764 46
LESLI E PYSELL 236 160 163 559 14604 79 184 257 651 272 722 36
TM#9 - #9 GOLDEN G RLS + 1
CHERI E HENTZ 126 114 142 382 8132 70 116 155 404 253 725 104
DENNI S HENTZ 81 132 103 316 7474 64 116 162 432 277 777 104
NORVA FETTNER C. Ca - C. 7248 57 127 163 456 263 753 93
G NNY KNI GHT 163 142 95 400 9883 72 137 202 496 285 772 83
TM #10 - #10 9 LIVES
LARRY REEDY 224 193 170 587 11770 66 178 237 629 282 764 42
WAYNE BERKE 184 224 169 577 12051 72 167 235 594 294 765 53
PAT COCHRAN 155 147 143 445 10018 66 151 212 536 280 743 69
JAMES MORRI S 237 221 206 664 16689 78 213 300 759 301 825 7
T™M #11 - #11 VAL'S PALS
VAL SNYDER 158 147 169 474 6194 39 158 195 559 258 748 62
DENNI S CARUSO 179 150 167 496 5269 33 159 202 536 264 722 61
RI CK STRAVWDER 157 173 191 521 6134 36 170 232 570 287 735 50
MARK RI CE 178 185 185 548 5797 33 175 227 573 273 729 45
T™ #12 - #12 JUST SO CLOSE
M CHELLE CLOSE 171 173 188 532 12532 75 167 252 601 307 766 53
JERRY CLOSE 155 226 174 555 5601 33 169 228 585 286 759 51
DEBORAH LAMPERTI - - - - 3811 24 158 213 552 288 764 62
JENN GRUE 198 191 168 557 5584 30 186 255 586 289 712 34
*SUBSTI TUTES*
NI CK VLACHOS c c c c 6348 45 141 182 474 266 739 79
BARBARA DRAPER c c c c 6373 48 132 195 473 285 743 88
HARU CARTER c c c c 4646 27 172 236 637 289 796 48
DONNA BARNHOUSE c c c C 2417 15 161 189 541 257 745 59
STEVE MADDEN C c c c 1059 6 176 193 533 236 656 44
JAMES MARSH C c c c 693 6 115 141 347 233 662 105
GEORCGE RGA C C c c c 471 3 157 171 471 221 621 63
DOREEN ALLI GOCD C C C C 2150 11 195 254 670 269 733 25
CLI FF MORRI S 156 148 127 431 861 6 143 156 431 233 662 77
| RENE MORRI S 189 169 235 593 1145 6 190 235 593 271 701 30



BOALER RECORDS
DUAL LANES

LANES
4/ 9/ 24
4/ 16/ 24
4/ 23/ 24

*

LEAGUE #202: GOLDEN OLDI ES

RUN DATE:

04/03/24 13:48
PAGE 2

VEEK #27 - 4/ 2] 24
LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
2-4 1-5 10-12 11-8 9-7 6-3
9-5 3-8 7-4 10-6 11-1 12-2

PCSI TI ON VEEEK



